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  Unreserved (UR) Provisional merit list for the Department of Kokborok 

SL.No. FORM NO. NAME OF THE APPLICANT NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY 
XII PASSING 

YEAR 
XII 

STREAM 
XII 

MARKS 
SUBJECT 

MARK 
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Marks  Percentile  

1 6086211 JUDIYA DEBBARMA RABI DEBBARMA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 403 0 403 67.17 

2 6040127 MAMATA JAMATIA SURJYA KANTA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 341 56 397 66.17 

3 6080301 HIYALI JAMATIA DURJOY HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2022 ARTS 334 62 396 66.00 

4 6028823 RUPATI JAMATIA PURNA SINGH JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 288 94 382 63.67 

5 6077645 MANTRI MANGAL TRIPURA PIRA DHAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2022 ARTS 358 0 358 59.67 

6 6082206 SHYAMAL DEBBARMA KIRANMOY DEBBARMA MALE ST 2023 ARTS 357 0 357 59.50 

7 6073185 DEBI TRIPURA RAJESAR TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 301 45 346 57.67 

8 6065010 KISHORE KUMAR JAMATIA MALYA RATAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2023 SCIENCE 342 0 342 57.00 

9 6033310 CHANDAN MANIK TRIPURA SUMANTA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 339 0 339 56.50 

10 6036462 RESHMI TRIPURA KAHAILYA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 260 62 322 53.67 

11 6048557 PARMITA REANG SANTARAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 278 44 322 53.67 

12 6025535 PAYELTI TRIPURA KALIKRISHNA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 322 0 322 53.67 

13 6030172 NANDHA RANI TRIPURA ABINDRA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 272 45 317 52.83 

14 6065572 SUNAM JAMATIA BIKRAM SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 272 45 317 52.83 

15 6051551 MALIKA REANG SAITYARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 243 69 312 52.00 

16 6068041 FUJA KALAI PRADIP KALAI FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 242 67 309 51.50 

17 6022882 PARENDRA REANG JITENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 61 306 51.00 

18 6056926 KARMATI TRIPURA BANDHU RAI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 232 70 302 50.33 

19 6059048 BISHAL JAMATIA SURAJ JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 300 0 300 50.00 

20 6067285 MAMATA JAMATIA JAGAT HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 236 61 297 49.50 



21 6056897 DIBA RANI JAMATIA MANGAL SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 246 46 292 48.67 

22 6067203 NIVA DEBBARMA FANEK RAI DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 234 57 291 48.50 

23 6050510 SALKA RANI TRIPURA SURENDRA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 235 56 291 48.50 

24 6071689 SANAM DEBBARMA UTTAM DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 241 50 291 48.50 

25 6031135 KABITA TRIPURA UDAY CHANDRA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 45 290 48.33 

26 6072366 TARUNA TRIPURA SIRI JOY TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 290 0 290 48.33 

27 6038137 KHUMPUI JAMATIA BRAJA DAYAL JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 285 0 285 47.50 

28 6038234 SUNALI TRIPURA BIJOY TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 212 72 284 47.33 

29 6064741 PUSHPA HARI JAMATIA NIKUNJAHARI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 59 283 47.17 

30 6052355 SHIVA SETRI TRIPURA RATINGA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 54 282 47.00 

31 6064399 BISWA JAMATIA SAMBU CHARAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 54 282 47.00 

32 6035912 SIYARI TRIPURA RATANSEN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 236 46 282 47.00 

33 6034721 UNUDEVI TRIPURA MANIKDHAN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 231 50 281 46.83 

34 6065933 SASHI RANI JAMATIA ARANYA SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 53 280 46.67 

35 6033885 BHUMIKA TRIPURA PURNA MOHAN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 234 46 280 46.67 

36 6047168 KARAN JOY REANG SHYAMA CHANDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 280 0 280 46.67 

37 6052331 ZAHIR DEBBARMA ANIL DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 50 279 46.50 

38 6028398 KAJAL REANG ATENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 278 0 278 46.33 

39 6062031 SUMITA JAMATIA BISHWA SADHAN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 51 277 46.17 

40 6053617 DHANAN JOY DEBBARMA SARAN DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 51 275 45.83 

41 6074284 SELOMALA TRIPURA BISWAMANI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 51 275 45.83 

42 6065478 BIYAK SANG KAIPENG BIYAKINLIAN KAIPENG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 46 275 45.83 

43 6070369 DIPAK KUMAR JAMATIA KARNA KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 46 275 45.83 

44 6072336 KAMITA TRIPURA PUNI RAM TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 46 273 45.50 

45 6030655 HEMALI TRIPURA MANARAM TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 45 272 45.33 

46 6061590 SADHAN UCHOI DURBAJOY UCHOI MALE ST 2023 ARTS 225 46 271 45.17 

47 6057201 DAMITA TRIPURA RABINATH TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 
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1 6057201 DAMITA TRIPURA RABINATH TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

2 6020459 MERY JAMATIA JAYANTA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 263 0 263 43.83 

3 6040256 PAPUJOY REANG DHANANJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 263 0 263 43.83 

4 6073151 SUKUTI REANG DURPA RAY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

5 6075019 RAMA JAMATIA BIR SING JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

6 6026635 MUNI CHARAN JAMATIA SAJANI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 261 0 261 43.50 

7 6073626 MAHI RONG REANG KARNA JOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

8 6072592 KUJA RONG REANG HARIDHAN REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 42 259 43.17 

9 6078438 ESHAN KALAI ISWAR CHANDRA KALAI MALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00 

10 6050558 RAJESH REANG NARENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 256 0 256 42.67 

11 6025179 MALI TRIPURA SARALMANI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 255 0 255 42.50 

12 6063991 JAMONA TRIPURA RASANDA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 255 0 255 42.50 

13 6041234 LAXMI JAMATIA JOYMAILYA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 254 0 254 42.33 

14 6024931 MONIL TRIPURA HINGCHING TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 252 0 252 42.00 

15 6047161 BIJITA REANG JALENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 252 0 252 42.00 

16 6040414 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 0 249 41.50 

17 6041749 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 0 249 41.50 

18 6045078 BISHAL TRIPURA DHANA RANJAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 0 248 41.33 

19 6045977 BISHAL TRIPURA DHANA RANJAN TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 0 248 41.33 

20 6053418 KABEN RAM REANG URAN JOY RENAG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 246 0 246 41.00 

21 6059881 SHIRIA JAMATIA JOYMANGAL JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 0 245 40.83 

22 6086104 LIPSHA UCHOI HAMBI CHANDRA UCHOI FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 202 38 240 40.00 

23 6025763 DURGA CHARAN TRIPURA ABINDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 240 0 240 40.00 

24 6065947 YAPRI JAMATIA BIR KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 233 0 233 38.83 

25 6045724 RATNATI REANG SHILARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 0 230 38.33 



26 6044591 KHUMBATI REANG HALADHAR REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 0 229 38.17 

27 6030931 JAMUNA RANI JAMATIA NALAMONI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

28 6046419 RINA BALA JAMATIA 
DURANTA PRABA 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

29 6055039 MANOSH KALAI SWAPAN KALAI MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

30 6050084 MICEL TRIPURA NAGENDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

31 6045075 ALPIKA REANG RATANPAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

32 6027650 PUJA JAMATIA PABITRA HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 0 227 37.83 

33 6047932 CHUMARI REANG ADIRAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 0 227 37.83 

34 6049313 AMENDRA REANG CHUNGA RAI REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 0 227 37.83 

35 6031360 JOYANTI REANG JITENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 0 226 37.67 

36 6062422 SUMITA JAMATIA 
BISHWA SADHAN 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 0 226 37.67 

37 6046469 SWALIKA REANG SHIBJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 225 0 225 37.50 

38 6032389 KISHAN TRIPURA KAMAL JOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 0 224 37.33 

39 6087838 KHASHRANG JAMATIA SANGRAM HARI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 223 0 223 37.17 

40 6040038 KHUMJA JAMATIA MATA HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 222 0 222 37.00 

41 6033671 SUKANTA MANI CHAKMA BIJOY KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 0 221 36.83 

42 6027581 ANANDA JAMATIA BRAJA KISHORE JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 0 221 36.83 

43 6029074 SUNALI JAMATIA 
GOBINDA CHARAN 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 0 220 36.67 

44 6037948 USHA DEVI JAMATIA SURAN KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 0 220 36.67 

45 6065106 LUMTHARDIN MOLSOM HALONG BABU MOLSOM MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 0 220 36.67 

46 6081720 BIJOY MANIK TRIPURA KAPILA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 0 220 36.67 

47 6047467 BIR KISHORE JAMATIA DATA CHARAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 0 219 36.50 

48 6064515 SAMBA SWARI JAMATIA 
JAYATRI SADHAN 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 0 219 36.50 

49 6085698 SITIKA RANI TRIPURA UTTAM KUMAR TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 0 219 36.50 

50 6070493 GRISMA RANI TRIPURA KISHOR MOHAN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 0 219 36.50 

51 6062811 ARMILA REANG FULENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 0 218 36.33 



52 6079117 AJITA MOLSOM 
SANGRAM BABU 
MOLSOM FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 0 218 36.33 

53 6062443 LIPIKA REANG JANA RAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 0 218 36.33 

54 6083148 DIPAN JAMATIA BINOY JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 0 217 36.17 

55 6084617 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 0 217 36.17 

56 6069440 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 0 217 36.17 

57 6069576 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 0 217 36.17 

58 6029065 AMIT JAMATIA BALABASI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 0 216 36.00 

59 6036447 SARMAIHA REANG RESPAJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 0 216 36.00 

60 6039954 SUKUMAR TRIPURA SUDHAN JOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 0 216 36.00 

61 6066094 SAJENDRA REANG ANIJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 0 216 36.00 

62 6026184 INDRA SWARI JAMATIA RABITRA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 0 215 35.83 

63 6050969 DEVI MANJURI JAMATIA SAHADEB JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 0 215 35.83 

64 6020980 PURNI JAMATIA 
RAJENDRA KISHOR 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 0 215 35.83 

65 6078129 JOHN REANG RAJESH REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 0 214 35.67 

66 6053598 PUSPASWARI JAMATIA KAILASHMONI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 0 214 35.67 

67 6063555 CHARITRA JAMATIA PARAT KUMAR JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 0 214 35.67 

68 6027525 GITA RANI JAMATIA RAJESH KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

69 6030178 MANARANJAN TRIPURA PRANOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

70 6032202 JAYAPATI TRIPURA SUMANTA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

71 6042804 GOBINDA DEBBARMA SUMAN DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

72 6079382 YAPRI JAMATIA BISWAJIT JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

73 6046691 HARITOSH TRIPURA LATE AMRITA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

74 6069489 RAJA TRIPURA JUTIMOHANTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 211 0 211 35.17 

75 6027461 BACHANJOY TRIPURA NEPENDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 210 0 210 35.00 

76 6045466 SANDHYA MALA JAMATIA BISWA PRAVAT JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 210 0 210 35.00 

77 6053335 JARMIRUNG REANG LUTHAR RAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 210 0 210 35.00 

78 6041440 MINA DEBBARMA LABAN DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 209 0 209 34.83 

79 6048038 RAJIB TRIPURA SAMBA JYOTI TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 209 0 209 34.83 



80 6031214 ELISHA REANG MITRAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 0 208 34.67 

81 6077234 KHUMPUITI REANG RAMAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 0 208 34.67 

82 6081266 REHENA TRIPURA SHABI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 0 208 34.67 

83 6047345 RAHUL TRIPURA JUTIMOHANTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 207 0 207 34.50 

84 6049427 AKASH TRIPURA CHIRANJITTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 207 0 207 34.50 

85 6026233 NARABATI REANG JUKTARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 206 0 206 34.33 

86 6020917 SHAMPILA TRIPURA PANCHARAM TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 205 0 205 34.17 

87 6025702 ALIMA JAMATIA ARJUN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 205 0 205 34.17 

88 6026186 PARESH TRIPURA PRABESHSINGHTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 205 0 205 34.17 

89 6021212 SWAPNA TRIPURA RATANJOY TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 0 203 33.83 

90 6031030 RITA TRIPURA HEMANTA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 0 203 33.83 

91 6049670 KASA RAM REANG KARNA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 0 203 33.83 

92 6063795 USMIKA TRIPURA KOITI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 0 202 33.67 

93 6029843 KAJALTI TRIPURA JITEN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

94 6032122 RABINDRA REANG NAGENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

95 6032921 RAMENDRA REANG BANSHIRAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

96 6033438 RUKESH REANG RAMEN JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

97 6035603 ATUL NOATIA LAL BAHADUR NOATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

98 6044175 MASANTA REANG ASHOK REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

99 6027629 BIKENDRA REANG LAKAJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

100 6028042 TULSHI RANI DEBBARMA KRITIJOY DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

101 6034381 RATNAHARI JAMATIA RATNADHAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

102 6035683 HEMANTA REANG ALANJAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

103 6045283 RAJESH JAMATIA 
ANANDA KISHORE 
JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

104 6030319 SACHINDRA REANG PANTA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 0 199 33.17 

105 6030858 CHAINYA RAY REANG RAJIT RAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 0 199 33.17 

106 6032957 JOTISH REANG TANA RAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 0 198 33.00 

107 6034976 SADHAN MANI CHAKMA KALA KAJI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 0 198 33.00 



108 6035834 DINU REANG LT UTTAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 0 198 33.00 

109 6036780 BINDA JAMATIA DEBARANJAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 0 198 33.00 

110 6036281 BRAJA BASI NOATIA RABI CHANDRA NOATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 0 197 32.83 

111 6050439 JASIM REANG DAHARAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 0 197 32.83 

112 6053541 KAMAL BIKASH CHAKMA ARUN KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 0 197 32.83 

113 6058929 BIGYAN REANG LATE RAIBAHADUR REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 0 197 32.83 
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1 6057201 DAMITA TRIPURA RABINATH TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 45 271 45.17 

2 6020459 MERY JAMATIA JAYANTA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 263 0 263 43.83 

3 6040256 PAPUJOY REANG DHANANJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 263 0 263 43.83 

4 6073151 SUKUTI REANG DURPA RAY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

5 6075019 RAMA JAMATIA BIR SING JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 44 262 43.67 

6 6026635 MUNI CHARAN JAMATIA SAJANI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 261 0 261 43.50 

7 6073626 MAHI RONG REANG KARNA JOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 43 260 43.33 

8 6072592 KUJA RONG REANG HARIDHAN REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 42 259 43.17 

9 6078438 ESHAN KALAI ISWAR CHANDRA KALAI MALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 43 258 43.00 

10 6050558 RAJESH REANG NARENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 256 0 256 42.67 

11 6025179 MALI TRIPURA SARALMANI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 255 0 255 42.50 

12 6063991 JAMONA TRIPURA RASANDA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 255 0 255 42.50 

13 6041234 LAXMI JAMATIA JOYMAILYA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 254 0 254 42.33 

14 6024931 MONIL TRIPURA HINGCHING TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 252 0 252 42.00 

15 6047161 BIJITA REANG JALENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 252 0 252 42.00 



16 6040414 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 0 249 41.50 

17 6041749 BHUMIKA TRIPURA MOHANDAS TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 249 0 249 41.50 

18 6045078 BISHAL TRIPURA 
DHANA RANJAN 
TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 0 248 41.33 

19 6045977 BISHAL TRIPURA 
DHANA RANJAN 
TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 248 0 248 41.33 

20 6053418 KABEN RAM REANG URAN JOY RENAG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 246 0 246 41.00 

21 6059881 SHIRIA JAMATIA JOYMANGAL JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 245 0 245 40.83 

22 6086104 LIPSHA UCHOI 
HAMBI CHANDRA 
UCHOI FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 202 38 240 40.00 

23 6025763 DURGA CHARAN TRIPURA ABINDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 240 0 240 40.00 

24 6065947 YAPRI JAMATIA BIR KUMAR JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 233 0 233 38.83 

25 6045724 RATNATI REANG SHILARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 230 0 230 38.33 

26 6044591 KHUMBATI REANG HALADHAR REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 229 0 229 38.17 

27 6030931 JAMUNA RANI JAMATIA NALAMONI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

28 6046419 RINA BALA JAMATIA 
DURANTA PRABA 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 
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1 6055039 MANOSH KALAI SWAPAN KALAI MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

2 6050084 MICEL TRIPURA NAGENDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

3 6045075 ALPIKA REANG RATANPAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 228 0 228 38.00 

4 6027650 PUJA JAMATIA PABITRA HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 0 227 37.83 

5 6047932 CHUMARI REANG ADIRAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 0 227 37.83 

6 6049313 AMENDRA REANG CHUNGA RAI REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 227 0 227 37.83 

7 6031360 JOYANTI REANG JITENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 0 226 37.67 



8 6062422 SUMITA JAMATIA 
BISHWA SADHAN 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 226 0 226 37.67 

9 6046469 SWALIKA REANG SHIBJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 225 0 225 37.50 

10 6032389 KISHAN TRIPURA KAMAL JOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 224 0 224 37.33 

11 6087838 KHASHRANG JAMATIA 
SANGRAM HARI 
JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 223 0 223 37.17 

12 6040038 KHUMJA JAMATIA MATA HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 222 0 222 37.00 

13 6033671 SUKANTA MANI CHAKMA BIJOY KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 0 221 36.83 

14 6027581 ANANDA JAMATIA 
BRAJA KISHORE 
JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 221 0 221 36.83 

15 6029074 SUNALI JAMATIA 
GOBINDA CHARAN 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 0 220 36.67 

16 6037948 USHA DEVI JAMATIA 
SURAN KUMAR 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 0 220 36.67 

17 6065106 LUMTHARDIN MOLSOM 
HALONG BABU 
MOLSOM MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 0 220 36.67 

18 6081720 BIJOY MANIK TRIPURA KAPILA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 220 0 220 36.67 

19 6047467 BIR KISHORE JAMATIA DATA CHARAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 0 219 36.50 

20 6064515 SAMBA SWARI JAMATIA 
JAYATRI SADHAN 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 0 219 36.50 

21 6085698 SITIKA RANI TRIPURA 
UTTAM KUMAR 
TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 0 219 36.50 

22 6070493 GRISMA RANI TRIPURA 
KISHOR MOHAN 
TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 219 0 219 36.50 

23 6062811 ARMILA REANG FULENDRA REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 0 218 36.33 

24 6079117 AJITA MOLSOM 
SANGRAM BABU 
MOLSOM FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 0 218 36.33 

25 6062443 LIPIKA REANG JANA RAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 218 0 218 36.33 

26 6083148 DIPAN JAMATIA BINOY JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 0 217 36.17 

27 6084617 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 0 217 36.17 

28 6069440 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 0 217 36.17 

29 6069576 KIRAN MALA JAMATIA DEOR HARI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 217 0 217 36.17 



30 6029065 AMIT JAMATIA BALABASI JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 0 216 36.00 

31 6036447 SARMAIHA REANG RESPAJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 0 216 36.00 

32 6039954 SUKUMAR TRIPURA SUDHAN JOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 0 216 36.00 

33 6066094 SAJENDRA REANG ANIJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 216 0 216 36.00 

34 6026184 INDRA SWARI JAMATIA RABITRA JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 0 215 35.83 

35 6050969 DEVI MANJURI JAMATIA SAHADEB JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 0 215 35.83 

36 6020980 PURNI JAMATIA 
RAJENDRA KISHOR 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 215 0 215 35.83 

37 6078129 JOHN REANG RAJESH REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 0 214 35.67 

38 6053598 PUSPASWARI JAMATIA KAILASHMONI JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 0 214 35.67 

39 6063555 CHARITRA JAMATIA PARAT KUMAR JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 214 0 214 35.67 

40 6027525 GITA RANI JAMATIA 
RAJESH KUMAR 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

41 6030178 MANARANJAN TRIPURA PRANOY TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

42 6032202 JAYAPATI TRIPURA SUMANTA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

43 6042804 GOBINDA DEBBARMA SUMAN DEBBARMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

44 6079382 YAPRI JAMATIA BISWAJIT JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

45 6046691 HARITOSH TRIPURA LATE AMRITA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 213 0 213 35.50 

46 6069489 RAJA TRIPURA JUTIMOHANTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 211 0 211 35.17 

47 6027461 BACHANJOY TRIPURA NEPENDRA TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 210 0 210 35.00 

48 6045466 SANDHYA MALA JAMATIA 
BISWA PRAVAT 
JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2023 ARTS 210 0 210 35.00 

49 6053335 JARMIRUNG REANG LUTHAR RAI REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 210 0 210 35.00 

50 6041440 MINA DEBBARMA LABAN DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 209 0 209 34.83 

51 6048038 RAJIB TRIPURA SAMBA JYOTI TRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 209 0 209 34.83 

52 6031214 ELISHA REANG MITRAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 0 208 34.67 

53 6077234 KHUMPUITI REANG RAMAJOY REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 0 208 34.67 

54 6081266 REHENA TRIPURA SHABI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 208 0 208 34.67 



55 6047345 RAHUL TRIPURA JUTIMOHANTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 207 0 207 34.50 

56 6049427 AKASH TRIPURA CHIRANJITTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 207 0 207 34.50 

57 6026233 NARABATI REANG JUKTARAM REANG FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 206 0 206 34.33 

58 6020917 SHAMPILA TRIPURA PANCHARAM TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 205 0 205 34.17 

59 6025702 ALIMA JAMATIA ARJUN JAMATIA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 205 0 205 34.17 

60 6026186 PARESH TRIPURA PRABESHSINGHTRIPURA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 205 0 205 34.17 

61 6021212 SWAPNA TRIPURA RATANJOY TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 0 203 33.83 

62 6031030 RITA TRIPURA HEMANTA TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 0 203 33.83 

63 6049670 KASA RAM REANG KARNA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 203 0 203 33.83 

64 6063795 USMIKA TRIPURA KOITI TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 202 0 202 33.67 

65 6029843 KAJALTI TRIPURA JITEN TRIPURA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

66 6032122 RABINDRA REANG NAGENDRA REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

67 6032921 RAMENDRA REANG BANSHIRAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

68 6033438 RUKESH REANG RAMEN JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

69 6035603 ATUL NOATIA LAL BAHADUR NOATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

70 6044175 MASANTA REANG ASHOK REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 201 0 201 33.50 

71 6027629 BIKENDRA REANG LAKAJOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

72 6028042 TULSHI RANI DEBBARMA KRITIJOY DEBBARMA FEMALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

73 6034381 RATNAHARI JAMATIA RATNADHAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

74 6035683 HEMANTA REANG ALANJAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

75 6045283 RAJESH JAMATIA 
ANANDA KISHORE 
JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 200 0 200 33.33 

76 6030319 SACHINDRA REANG PANTA JOY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 0 199 33.17 

77 6030858 CHAINYA RAY REANG RAJIT RAY REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 199 0 199 33.17 

78 6032957 JOTISH REANG TANA RAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 0 198 33.00 

79 6034976 SADHAN MANI CHAKMA KALA KAJI CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 0 198 33.00 



80 6035834 DINU REANG LT UTTAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 0 198 33.00 

81 6036780 BINDA JAMATIA DEBARANJAN JAMATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 198 0 198 33.00 

82 6036281 BRAJA BASI NOATIA RABI CHANDRA NOATIA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 0 197 32.83 

83 6050439 JASIM REANG DAHARAM REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 0 197 32.83 

84 6053541 KAMAL BIKASH CHAKMA ARUN KUMAR CHAKMA MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 0 197 32.83 

85 6058929 BIGYAN REANG 
LATE RAIBAHADUR 
REANG MALE ST 2024 ARTS 197 0 197 32.83 
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